Product specification
Guangdong DCpiezo Technology Co., Ltd.
- 1 -
型号 长度 L(mm) 行程
R20H37P20 37 20
R20H55P40 55 40
R20H73P55 73 55
R20H91P75 91 75
R20H127P100 127 100
The DCSA3-R20 is an integrated structure composed of a
piezoelectric ceramic stack, a flexible hinge support structure, and a
housing. The coaxial shielded wire leads out the electrodes, and the
moving cap end, fixed base, and connector can all be customized.